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The Asia Pacific Aerospace MRO market is one of the fastest growing international markets, with an 
expected 5.5% growth rate by 2027. China, a leading contributor to the development of the regional 
market, is set to become the world’s largest MRO market with a projected value of $23 billion by the 
end of 2030.

WHY GUANGZHOU?

By 2020, the route network of Baiyun Airport in Guangzhou has covered more than 230 destinations 
around the world, with more than 300 routes, including 166 international and regional routes. 

MRO Summit Guangzhou brings together leading international and regional organizations to explore 
emerging innovations, capabilities, and technologies through a series of technical conference sessions 
and a prescheduled program of business-business meetings. 

 Advantages of the program:

• Explore the latest technologies of the MRO sector and find out about the industry developments 

• Learn about market growth drivers, cost efficiency and management opportunities 

• Connect with Chinese industry leaders to expand your business  

WHY CHINA?

THE WORLD’S TOP AIRPORT FOR 2022 
Guangzhou Baiyun International Airport

The geographical center of East Asia 40+ million passengers per year

Total aircrafts in 
China by 20206795MRO Industry growth in China 

from 2016-2019 (billion CYN)32446 passenger 
airlines  in China46

Largest airline company in Asia-pacific 
region, China Southern Airlines

Home to leading MRO 
provider in Asia, GAMECO
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 Day 1: High Level Conference 
MRO Guangzhou Summit offers a must-attend conferences program. This is an excellent 
opportunity for international speakers to share their insights and experiences, and for attendees to 
better understand technological and business advancements across the market.

 Day 2 & 3: B2B, Exhibitions and Workshops 
Showcase your products and capabilities to the contacts of your choice through pre-scheduled, 
bespoke B2B meetings. With the global MRO supply chain on site, network with international companies 
and contacts from around the world through a programme of tailored B2B meetings in just 2 days, with 
minimal expense and organizational constraints. 

EVENT FORMAT

 How to participate in 4 steps 

Registration & Presentation
Complete your online registration and company profile 

Selection of conferences & meetings
Select desired conferences and workshops to attend; 
review profiles of all other attending companies and 
submit meeting request. 

3. Confirm request received
When you receive meeting requests from other companies, 
you have the choice to accept or decline them. 

4. Receive your personalized schedule
Receive your personalized schedule of meetings 
and conferences. 
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Buyers
Airlines, OEMs, Leasing Companies, and Aviation Authorities & Regulators involved in 
Supply Chain, Procurement, Purchasing, Engineering, Fabrication, R&D, etc.

 Sign-up as a buyer 

Suppliers 
You are involved in Sales, Marketing, Business Development, Technical Production, etc. 

 Sign-up as an exhibitor

300
COMPANIES

25
COUNTRIES

5000
B2B MEETINGS



Sales Team

Andrea Reinwart 
areinwart@advbe.com 
+33 (0)1 41 86 4154

Alain Ngoie 
angoie@advbe.com
+33 (0)1 41 86 4151

Stéphanie Foyart
sfoyart@advbe.com
+33 (0)1 41 86 4160

Tetyana Bryzhachenko
tbryzhachenko@advbe.com
+33 5 32 09 2000

Marie-Julie Castaigne
mjcastaigne@advbe.com
+33 5 32 09 20 03 

Marie François
mfrancois@advbe.com
+33 (0)5 32 09 20 01

Benoît Rochas
brochas@advbe.com
+33 5 32 09 20 05

Corentin Eychenne
caychenne@advbe.com
+33 (0)5 32 09 2004

Elena Graus
egraus@advbe.it 
+ 39 06 88 64 49 49

Li Xiang
li.x@helicopter-china-expo.cn
+86 158 2234 5298

Dou Mingzhen
dou.mz@helicopter-china-expo.cn
+86 13366078037

Yoshinari Kamiya
ykamiya@advbe.com

Yuko Kamiya
yukokamiya@advbe.com
81-1-80-9072-7757

Japan

China

Conference Manager

Chama Farjia
cfarjia@advbe.com 
+44 (0) 7789357047

Marketing

Ruiching Portier 
rportier@advbe.com
+33 1 41 86 41 46

Event Manager

Stéphane Castet
scastet@advbe.com
+33 1 41 86 49 00

CEO

abe - advanced business events – MRO Summit Guangzhou - 35/37, rue des Abondances – 92513 Boulogne-Billancourt Cedex - France 
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Rest of the World

Stefan Woutersen
swoutersen@advbe.com
+44 (0) 7467 544896


